
Occasional Tables: June 1, 2021

E12

Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Finish Color

Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.

Oblique Tables		 Wood Base, Self-Top		 …W1	 …W2
• 24 diam 13.3h BL24AST…	 2172	 2629

36 diam 13.3h BL36AST…	 2933	 3708
12 diam 17.3h BL12BST…	 1827	 2060
24 diam 17.3h BL24BST…	 2340	 2915
19 diam 21.3h BL19CST…	 2028	 2513
14 diam 27.3h BL14DST…	 2088	 2480

Wood1 	 Wood2 	 AcrylicSS	 AEGlass	 AELGlass	 BPGlass	 HPL	 Marble	 Quartz
Wd1 Base, Applied Top				 …C	 …J	 …E	 …G	 …L	 …M	 …Q1

		 24 diam 14h	 BL24AATW1…	 na	 na	 2909	 3388	 3570	 3015	 2825	 3841	 3243
•	36 diam 14h BL36AATW1…	 na	 na	 3741	 5059	 5254	 4219	 3562	 6118	 5054
		 12 diam 18h BL12BATW1…	 na	 na	 2644	 2558	 2978	 2469	 2620	 2805	 2646
		 24 diam 18h BL24BATW1…	 na	 na	 3021	 3500	 3682	 3127	 2937	 3952	 3356
		 19 diam 22h BL19CATW1…	 na	 na	 2675	 2870	 3010	 2608	 2644	 3280	 2735
		 14 diam 28h BL14DATW1…	 na	 na	 2711	 2674	 3024	 2548	 2680	 3015	 2755

Wd2 Base, Applied Top				 …C	 …J	 …E	 …G	 …L	 …M	 …Q1
		 24 diam 14h BL24AATW2…	 na	 na	 3552	 4032	 4214	 3658	 3469	 4485	 3887
		 36 diam 14h BL36AATW2…	 na	 na	 4828	 6146	 6342	 5306	 4649	 7205	 6141
		 12 diam 18h BL12BATW2…	 na	 na	 2980	 2894	 3314	 2805	 2956	 3141	 2982
•	24 diam 18h BL24BATW2…	 na	 na	 3827	 4307	 4490	 3934	 3744	 4760	 4162
		 19 diam 22h BL19CATW2…	 na	 na	 3361	 3556	 3696	 3295	 3330	 3967	 3421
		 14 diam 28h BL14DATW2…	 na	 na	 3271	 3234	 3584	 3108	 3239	 3574	 3316

FauxLthr Base, Applied Top …W1	 …W2	 …C	 …J	 …E	 …G	 …L	 …M	 …Q1
		 24 diam 14h BL24ALB…	 2755	 2812	 2838	 3318	 3500	 2944	 2755	 3771	 3173
		 36 diam 14h BL36ALB…	 3025	 3099	 3205	 4522	 4718	 3682	 3025	 5582	 4517
•	12 diam 18h BL12BLB…	 2620	 2667	 2644	 2558	 2978	 2469	 2620	 2805	 2646
		 24 diam 18h BL24BLB…	 3105	 3162	 3189	 3668	 3850	 3295	 3105	 4120	 3524
		 19 diam 22h BL19CLB…	 2784	 2837	 2815	 3010	 3150	 2749	 2784	 3421	 2875
		 14 diam 28h BL14DLB…	 2829	 2877	 2860	 2823	 3173	 2697	 2829	 3164	 2905

Oblique
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